
Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:15:00, Distance:2.8, Wind str:TAUD

Pl. Sejlnr Bådnavn Klasse Skipper TA,TAUD Elapsed Corrected

1 103 super Gejl per stocholm 729.2,817.5 00:38:30 00:42:15

2 93 Kanalje Knarr Ole Strømberg 761.3,847.6 00:41:01 00:43:22

3 969 Jazzy Nordisk Folkebåd Henning Lorenzen 801.9,888.5 00:43:02 00:43:29

4 58 Blue Beng Drabrant 30 Kjeld Bjørn Andersen 680.9,767.0 00:37:33 00:43:40

5 120 Delfinen Maxi Magic Thomas Hernø 687.1,777.0 00:38:05 00:43:44

6 147 ImmerG Drabant 24 Kim/ Per 724.4,811.8 00:39:46 00:43:47

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:05:00, Distance:2.8, Wind str:TAUD

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:11:10:00, Distance:2.8, Wind str:TAUD

Pl. Sejlnr Bådnavn Klasse Skipper TA,TAUD Elapsed Corrected

1 103 super Gejl per stocholm 729.2,817.5 00:50:47 00:54:32

2 147 ImmerG Drabant 24 Kim/ Per 724.4,811.8 00:52:06 00:56:07

3 120 Delfinen Maxi Magic Thomas Hernø 687.1,777.0 00:52:32 00:58:11

4 58 Blue Beng Drabrant 30 Kjeld Bjørn Andersen 680.9,767.0 00:52:32 00:58:39

5 969 Jazzy Nordisk Folkebåd Henning Lorenzen 801.9,888.5 00:59:31 00:59:58

6 93 Kanalje Knarr Ole Strømberg 761.3,847.6 01:01:01 01:03:22

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:15:00, Distance:5.2, Wind str:TA

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:12:20:00, Distance:5.2, Wind str:TA

Pl. Sejlnr Bådnavn Klasse Skipper TA,TAUD Elapsed Corrected

1 103 super Gejl per stocholm 729.2,817.5 01:13:20 01:27:58

2 969 Jazzy Nordisk Folkebåd Henning Lorenzen 801.9,888.5 01:22:07 01:30:27

3 58 Blue Beng Drabrant 30 Kjeld Bjørn Andersen 680.9,767.0 01:13:18 01:32:07

4 147 ImmerG Drabant 24 Kim/ Per 724.4,811.8 01:17:07 01:32:10

5 120 Delfinen Maxi Magic Thomas Hernø 687.1,777.0 01:15:07 01:33:24

6 93 Kanalje Knarr Ole Strømberg 761.3,847.6 01:25:09 01:37:00

Start:Start 1, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:20:00, Distance:2.6, Wind str:TAUD

Start:Start 2, Finishes:Finish time, Time:10:25:00, Distance:2.6, Wind str:TAUD

Pl. Sejlnr Bådnavn Klasse Skipper TA,TAUD Elapsed Corrected

1 103 super Gejl per stocholm 729.2,817.5 00:39:35 00:43:04

2 147 ImmerG Drabant 24 Kim/ Per 724.4,811.8 00:41:00 00:44:44

3 120 Delfinen Maxi Magic Thomas Hernø 687.1,777.0 00:40:32 00:45:47

4 58 Blue Beng Drabrant 30 Kjeld Bjørn Andersen 680.9,767.0 00:42:01 00:47:42

5 93 Kanalje Knarr Ole Strømberg 761.3,847.6 00:46:21 00:48:32

6 969 Jazzy Nordisk Folkebåd Henning Lorenzen 801.9,888.5 00:49:10 00:49:35

R3 - 2 løb

R4 - 2 løb
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Results are final as of 12:25 on September 20, 2009

R1 - 2 løb

R2 - 2 løb
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